24
74
9
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 749
749
Fuses Circuit Breakers & Consumer Units
Fu
se

50+20+1+
Price Each
Order CodeCurrent Rating
High Speed HRC Fuses
160EET
Series
160EET  Series
319-843160 LMTT350-160150007000110017160
319-831180 LETL350-1802400012000180021180
319-820160 LETL350-160150007000110020160
319-818125 LETL350-1257500380060016125
319-806100 LETL350-1007500380060010100
319-79080 LETL350-80380019003001080
319-78863 LETL350-63220011001809.063
968-75450LET—14005001007.050
319-77635 LETL350-35600320515.035
319-76432 LETL350-32450200325.032
319-75225 LETL350-25250120194.025
319-74016 LETL350-1614070152.516
319-73912 LETL350-1258427.02.012
319-72710 LETL350-1035233.81.810
319-7157 LETL350-717101.71.57
319-70320 LCTA350-2016080254.020
319-69716 LCTA350-1610050202.516
968-74212LCT—322272.512
319-68510 LCTA350-1022123.82.510